DESIGNED FOR
PRIMARY CARE
•	 Flexible workflow options allow access to images
via HIPAA-compliant, SOC 2 type II-certified,
FDA-cleared RetinaVue® Network software
•	 One-third the cost of tabletop retinal cameras
•	 Touchless features include auto-focus,
auto-flash and auto-image capture to support

Charging Dock
Image Format Encrypted JPEG, DICOM
ORDERING INFORMATION
RV100-B Welch Allyn® RetinaVue 100 Imager (includes Charging Dock, Reusable Eye Cup, USB
Cable, Lithium-Ion 3.6 V Battery; One-year SmartCare™ Comprehensive Program)
106404 Reusable Eye Cups; Qty. 5
106405 3.6 V Lithium-Ion Battery
106401 Charging Dock
106618 Premium Carry Case with shoulder strap
S1-RV100-1 SmartCare™ Comprehensive Partnership Support Agreement for RetinaVue 100 Imager,
Additional One Year
S1-RV100-1P SmartCare Premium Support Agreement for RetinaVue 100 Imager, One Year
S1-RV100-3P SmartCare Premium Support Agreement for RetinaVue 100 Imager, Three Years
S1-RV100-5P SmartCare Premium Support Agreement for RetinaVue 100 Imager, Five Years
For more information, please contact your local distributor or Hillrom sales representative
at 1-800-535-6663.
retinavue.com
Hill-Rom reserves the right to make changes without notice in design, specifications and models. The only warranty Hill-Rom makes is the express written